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2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL 

SLALOM 

GIRLS VARSITY 
 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   11   GIRLS JACKS  Taylor Smith         45.22 (1)     45.41 (1)   1:30.63 (1)  

2   13   GIRLS JACKS  Lily Steinberg       45.97 (2)     46.64 (2)   1:32.61 (2)  

3   15   GIRLS JACKS  Madison Kramer       47.37 (3)     47.76 (3)   1:35.13 (3)  

4   17   GIRLS JACKS  Ceci Bruno           48.16 (4)     48.30 (4)   1:36.46 (4)  

5   43   GIRLS NATRO  Aleka Blair          48.18 (5)     48.92 (5)   1:37.10 (5)  

6   19   GIRLS JACKS  Annie Moll           49.66 (6)     49.57 (6)   1:39.23 (6)  

7   1    GIRLS CODY   Adaya Whitelock      51.19 (8)     51.04 (7)   1:42.23 (7)  

8   31   GIRLS LARAM  McCrea Doyle         50.64 (7)     52.05 (10)  1:42.69 (8)  

9   47   GIRLS NATRO  Evie Crawford        52.26 (9)     51.58 (9)   1:43.84 (9)  

10  21   GIRLS KELLY  Lu Reed              52.31 (10)    52.99 (11)  1:45.30 (10) 

11  49   GIRLS NATRO  Ava Williams         58.27 (13)    53.78 (13)  1:52.05 (11) 

12  3    GIRLS CODY   Natalie Wenke        55.66 (11)    56.51 (15)  1:52.17 (12) 

13  41   GIRLS NATRO  MK Lacko           1:01.40 (16)    51.06 (8)   1:52.46 (13) 

14  23   GIRLS KELLY  Jennifer Gustafso    56.59 (12)    56.44 (14)  1:53.03 (14) 

15  45   GIRLS NATRO  Samma Crawford     1:02.86 (18)    53.27 (12)  1:56.13 (15) 

16  7    GIRLS CODY   Sunday Schuh         59.72 (14)  1:00.01 (18)  1:59.73 (16) 

17  57   GIRLS PINED  Aubrey Bryan-Summ  1:01.67 (17)  1:01.19 (19)  2:02.86 (17) 

18  51   GIRLS PINED  Sydney Wise        1:01.39 (15)  1:03.74 (20)  2:05.13 (18) 

19  9    GIRLS CODY   Bliss Bonner       1:03.81 (19)  1:05.03 (22)  2:08.84 (19) 

20  55   GIRLS PINED  Nora Broadhead     1:11.66 (23)    57.95 (16)  2:09.61 (20) 

21  59   GIRLS PINED  Eleanor Tolson     1:12.29 (24)    59.21 (17)  2:11.50 (21) 

22  33   GIRLS LARAM  Riley Petruso      1:08.34 (21)  1:10.61 (23)  2:18.95 (22) 

23  29   GIRLS KELLY  Danielle Row       1:08.45 (22)  1:17.87 (25)  2:26.32 (23) 

24  39   GIRLS LARAM  Gloria Rynders     1:13.29 (25)  1:14.45 (24)  2:27.74 (24) 

25  25   GIRLS KELLY  Samantha Pelton    1:37.58 (27)  1:04.13 (21)  2:41.71 (25) 

26  5    GIRLS CODY   Charlotte Conoway  1:33.89 (26)        DNS                  

27  27   GIRLS KELLY  Stella Wayte       1:04.03 (20)        DNF                  

28  53   GIRLS PINED  Ana Mika                 DNS                                

29  35   GIRLS LARAM  Adalena Schleiche        DNF                                

30  37   GIRLS LARAM  Hazel Parker             DSQ            

  



SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/20/2023                Page 1 

 

                      2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL                        

                                     SLALOM                                      

                                 GIRLS VARSITY                                   

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : JACKSON HOLE   Total Points : 79   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

11   GIRLS VAR  Taylor Smith         45.22 (1)    45.41 (1)  1:30.63 (1)   18    * 

13   GIRLS VAR  Lily Steinberg       45.97 (2)    46.64 (2)  1:32.61 (2)   17    * 

15   GIRLS VAR  Madison Kramer       47.37 (3)    47.76 (3)  1:35.13 (3)   16    * 

17   GIRLS VAR  Ceci Bruno           48.16 (4)    48.30 (4)  1:36.46 (4)   15    * 

19   GIRLS VAR  Annie Moll           49.66 (6)    49.57 (6)  1:39.23 (6)   13    * 

 

Team : NATRONA COUNTY   Total Points : 42   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

43   GIRLS VAR  Aleka Blair          48.18 (5)    48.92 (5)  1:37.10 (5)   14    * 

47   GIRLS VAR  Evie Crawford        52.26 (9)    51.58 (9)  1:43.84 (9)   10    * 

49   GIRLS VAR  Ava Williams         58.27 (13    53.78 (13  1:52.05 (11)   8    * 

41   GIRLS VAR  MK Lacko           1:01.40 (16    51.06 (8)  1:52.46 (13)   6    * 

45   GIRLS VAR  Samma Crawford     1:02.86 (18    53.27 (12  1:56.13 (15)   4    * 

 

Team : CODY   Total Points : 22   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

1    GIRLS VAR  Adaya Whitelock      51.19 (8)    51.04 (7)  1:42.23 (7)   12    * 

3    GIRLS VAR  Natalie Wenke        55.66 (11    56.51 (15  1:52.17 (12)   7    * 

7    GIRLS VAR  Sunday Schuh         59.72 (14  1:00.01 (18  1:59.73 (16)   3    * 

9    GIRLS VAR  Bliss Bonner       1:03.81 (19  1:05.03 (22  2:08.84 (19)        * 

5    GIRLS VAR  Charlotte Conoway  1:33.89 (26        DNS                     

 

Team : KELLY WALSH   Total Points : 14   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

21   GIRLS VAR  Lu Reed              52.31 (10    52.99 (11  1:45.30 (10)   9    * 

23   GIRLS VAR  Jennifer Gustafso    56.59 (12    56.44 (14  1:53.03 (14)   5    * 

29   GIRLS VAR  Danielle Row       1:08.45 (22  1:17.87 (25  2:26.32 (23)        * 

25   GIRLS VAR  Samantha Pelton    1:37.58 (27  1:04.13 (21  2:41.71 (25)        * 

27   GIRLS VAR  Stella Wayte       1:04.03 (20        DNF                     

 

Team : LARAMIE   Total Points : 11   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

31   GIRLS VAR  McCrea Doyle         50.64 (7)    52.05 (10  1:42.69 (8)   11    * 

33   GIRLS VAR  Riley Petruso      1:08.34 (21  1:10.61 (23  2:18.95 (22)        * 

39   GIRLS VAR  Gloria Rynders     1:13.29 (25  1:14.45 (24  2:27.74 (24)        * 

35   GIRLS VAR  Adalena Schleiche        DNF                                  

37   GIRLS VAR  Hazel Parker             DSQ                                  

 

 

Team : PINEDALE   Total Points : 3   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

57   GIRLS VAR  Aubrey Bryan-Summ  1:01.67 (17  1:01.19 (19  2:02.86 (17)   2    * 

51   GIRLS VAR  Sydney Wise        1:01.39 (15  1:03.74 (20  2:05.13 (18)   1    * 

55   GIRLS VAR  Nora Broadhead     1:11.66 (23    57.95 (16  2:09.61 (20)        * 

59   GIRLS VAR  Eleanor Tolson     1:12.29 (24    59.21 (17  2:11.50 (21)        * 

53   GIRLS VAR  Ana Mika                 DNS                                  
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2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL 

SLALOM 

BOYS VARSITY 
 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   BOYS  JACKS  Travis D'Amours      42.46 (1)     43.43 (2)   1:25.89 (1)  

2   16   BOYS  JACKS  Owen Janssen         43.01 (3)     42.96 (1)   1:25.97 (2)  

3   14   BOYS  JACKS  Brett Lane           44.67 (5)     44.36 (4)   1:29.03 (3)  

4   2    BOYS  CODY   Logan Ross           44.55 (4)     44.63 (5)   1:29.18 (4)  

5   20   BOYS  JACKS  Adi Wetzler          45.22 (6)     44.14 (3)   1:29.36 (5)  

6   46   BOYS  NATRO  Cody Crawford        47.39 (8)     47.62 (7)   1:35.01 (6)  

7   42   BOYS  NATRO  Gavin Bright         47.23 (7)     48.33 (8)   1:35.56 (7)  

8   54   BOYS  PINED  James Tolson         50.14 (10)    49.34 (9)   1:39.48 (8)  

9   44   BOYS  NATRO  Jack Canepa          54.47 (18)    46.07 (6)   1:40.54 (9)  

10  52   BOYS  PINED  Joe Boylan           50.07 (9)     50.59 (10)  1:40.66 (10) 

11  36   BOYS  LARAM  Ike Parrish          52.60 (13)    51.21 (13)  1:43.81 (11) 

12  50   BOYS  NATRO  Sam True             52.78 (14)    51.59 (14)  1:44.37 (12) 

13  24   BOYS  KELLY  Jackson Brooks       52.04 (12)    52.38 (15)  1:44.42 (13) 

14  34   BOYS  LARAM  Omar Gardea          51.10 (11)    53.48 (17)  1:44.58 (14) 

15  4    BOYS  CODY   Joren Vipperman      53.12 (15)    53.28 (16)  1:46.40 (15) 

16  32   BOYS  LARAM  Jack Drew            54.40 (17)    54.11 (18)  1:48.51 (16) 

17  58   BOYS  PINED  Destin Williams      54.37 (16)    54.17 (19)  1:48.54 (17) 

18  60   BOYS  PINED  Dune MeCartney       54.61 (19)    55.68 (20)  1:50.29 (18) 

19  38   BOYS  LARAM  Rowan Shea           56.10 (20)    55.70 (21)  1:51.80 (19) 

20  26   BOYS  KELLY  Jackson Berg         56.36 (21)    57.62 (24)  1:53.98 (20) 

21  40   BOYS  LARAM  Otto Lefervre        57.85 (22)    56.39 (22)  1:54.24 (21) 

22  6    BOYS  CODY   Wesley Scott         58.21 (23)    57.69 (25)  1:55.90 (22) 

23  48   BOYS  NATRO  Zack Cowen         1:01.63 (25)    57.36 (23)  1:58.99 (23) 

24  22   BOYS  KELLY  Kenny Lacko        1:09.14 (26)    50.60 (11)  1:59.74 (24) 

25  56   BOYS  PINED  Tristan Robertson  1:14.24 (29)    50.62 (12)  2:04.86 (25) 

26  28   BOYS  KELLY  Landon Speiser     1:10.07 (28)    59.79 (26)  2:09.86 (26) 

27  8    BOYS  CODY   Elijah Cook        1:09.26 (27)  1:08.66 (27)  2:17.92 (27) 

28  30   BOYS  KELLY  Nicolas Wilkinson    59.86 (24)        DNF                  

29  18   BOYS  JACKS  Buck Milligan        42.64 (2)         DSQ                  

30  10   BOYS  CODY   Buck Milligan            DNS                                
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                      2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL                        

                                     SLALOM                                      

                                  BOYS VARSITY                                   

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : JACKSON HOLE   Total Points : 65   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

12   BOYS VARS  Travis D'Amours      42.46 (1)    43.43 (2)  1:25.89 (1)   18    * 

16   BOYS VARS  Owen Janssen         43.01 (3)    42.96 (1)  1:25.97 (2)   17    * 

14   BOYS VARS  Brett Lane           44.67 (5)    44.36 (4)  1:29.03 (3)   16    * 

20   BOYS VARS  Adi Wetzler          45.22 (6)    44.14 (3)  1:29.36 (5)   14    * 

18   BOYS VARS  Buck Milligan        42.64 (2)        DSQ                     

 

Team : NATRONA COUNTY   Total Points : 42   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

46   BOYS VARS  Cody Crawford        47.39 (8)    47.62 (7)  1:35.01 (6)   13    * 

42   BOYS VARS  Gavin Bright         47.23 (7)    48.33 (8)  1:35.56 (7)   12    * 

44   BOYS VARS  Jack Canepa          54.47 (18    46.07 (6)  1:40.54 (9)   10    * 

50   BOYS VARS  Sam True             52.78 (14    51.59 (14  1:44.37 (12)   7    * 

48   BOYS VARS  Zack Cowen         1:01.63 (25    57.36 (23  1:58.99 (23)        * 

 

Team : PINEDALE   Total Points : 23   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

54   BOYS VARS  James Tolson         50.14 (10    49.34 (9)  1:39.48 (8)   11    * 

52   BOYS VARS  Joe Boylan           50.07 (9)    50.59 (10  1:40.66 (10)   9    * 

58   BOYS VARS  Destin Williams      54.37 (16    54.17 (19  1:48.54 (17)   2    * 

60   BOYS VARS  Dune MeCartney       54.61 (19    55.68 (20  1:50.29 (18)   1    * 

56   BOYS VARS  Tristan Robertson  1:14.24 (29    50.62 (12  2:04.86 (25)        * 

 

Team : CODY   Total Points : 19   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

2    BOYS VARS  Logan  Ross          44.55 (4)    44.63 (5)  1:29.18 (4)   15    * 

4    BOYS VARS  Joren Vipperman      53.12 (15    53.28 (16  1:46.40 (15)   4    * 

6    BOYS VARS  Wesley Scott         58.21 (23    57.69 (25  1:55.90 (22)        * 

8    BOYS VARS  Elijah Cook        1:09.26 (27  1:08.66 (27  2:17.92 (27)        * 

10   BOYS VARS  Buck Milligan            DNS                                  

 

Team : LARAMIE   Total Points : 16   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

36   BOYS VARS  Ike Parrish          52.60 (13    51.21 (13  1:43.81 (11)   8    * 

34   BOYS VARS  Omar Gardea          51.10 (11    53.48 (17  1:44.58 (14)   5    * 

32   BOYS VARS  Jack Drew            54.40 (17    54.11 (18  1:48.51 (16)   3    * 

38   BOYS VARS  Rowan Shea           56.10 (20    55.70 (21  1:51.80 (19)        * 

40   BOYS VARS  Otto Lefervre        57.85 (22    56.39 (22  1:54.24 (21)        * 

 

 

Team : KELLY WALSH   Total Points : 6   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

24   BOYS VARS  Jackson Brooks       52.04 (12    52.38 (15  1:44.42 (13)   6    * 

26   BOYS VARS  Jackson Berg         56.36 (21    57.62 (24  1:53.98 (20)        * 

22   BOYS VARS  Kenny Lacko        1:09.14 (26    50.60 (11  1:59.74 (24)        * 

28   BOYS VARS  Landon Speiser     1:10.07 (28    59.79 (26  2:09.86 (26)        * 

30   BOYS VARS  Nicolas Wilkinson    59.86 (24        DNF                     
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                      2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL                        

                                     SLALOM                                      

                              GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY                               

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   117  GIRLS JACKS  Brynn Crabtree       48.80 (1)     50.42 (1)   1:39.22 (1)  

2   97   GIRLS NATRO  Quincie Sale         56.96 (2)     56.34 (2)   1:53.30 (2)  

3   99   GIRLS NATRO  Elsie Sale           57.26 (3)     57.18 (3)   1:54.44 (3)  

4   119  GIRLS JACKS  Whitney Wilcox       59.42 (4)   1:02.39 (4)   2:01.81 (4)  

5   103  GIRLS NATRO  Olivia Sausedo     1:03.02 (6)   1:05.40 (5)   2:08.42 (5)  

6   141  GIRLS KELLY  Johanna Goodrich   1:05.60 (8)   1:07.97 (6)   2:13.57 (6)  

7   137  GIRLS KELLY  Georgia McNutt     1:05.78 (9)   1:08.92 (7)   2:14.70 (7)  

8   93   GIRLS PINED  Aarika Smith       1:09.93 (11)  1:10.61 (9)   2:20.54 (8)  

9   95   GIRLS PINED  Ceili Fallon       1:10.88 (12)  1:10.46 (8)   2:21.34 (9)  

10  127  GIRLS CODY   Masey Shepard      1:12.29 (13)  1:12.11 (10)  2:24.40 (10) 

11  139  GIRLS KELLY  Sarah Norcross     1:12.55 (15)  1:12.82 (11)  2:25.37 (11) 

12  105  GIRLS NATRO  Mari Bouzis        1:12.44 (14)  1:13.46 (12)  2:25.90 (12) 

13  143  GIRLS KELLY  Gracie Matney      1:09.08 (10)  1:21.85 (14)  2:30.93 (13) 

14  129  GIRLS CODY   Ingrid Anderson    1:17.61 (16)  1:19.08 (13)  2:36.69 (14) 

15  107  GIRLS LARAM  Elise Bushman      1:19.28 (17)  1:24.96 (16)  2:44.24 (15) 

16  145  GIRLS KELLY  Maisey Whitfield   1:24.01 (18)  1:22.38 (15)  2:46.39 (16) 

17  109  GIRLS LARAM  Megan Terrell      1:34.44 (19)  1:35.33 (18)  3:09.77 (17) 

18  111  GIRLS LARAM  Vivian Smith       1:43.65 (20)  1:34.75 (17)  3:18.40 (18) 

19  101  GIRLS NATRO  Ella Olsson        1:00.58 (5)         DNF                  

20  91   GIRLS PINED  Kemmer Clause      1:03.39 (7)         DNF                  

21  89   GIRLS PINED  Lyla Maxwell             DNS                                
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                      2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL                        

                                     SLALOM                                      

                              BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY                                

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   124  BOYS  JACKS  Lucas Milligan       45.30 (3)     44.93 (1)   1:30.23 (1)  

2   120  BOYS  JACKS  Jack Stolte          46.19 (4)     47.43 (3)   1:33.62 (2)  

3   122  BOYS  JACKS  Henry Gillett        46.39 (5)     47.24 (2)   1:33.63 (3)  

4   116  BOYS  JACKS  Sydney Bolden        44.18 (1)     59.16 (10)  1:43.34 (4)  

5   96   BOYS  NATRO  Jaromiah Taylor      52.89 (6)     52.14 (5)   1:45.03 (5)  

6   100  BOYS  NATRO  Dallen Atnip         55.47 (10)    52.12 (4)   1:47.59 (6)  

7   104  BOYS  NATRO  Charlie True         52.99 (7)     55.30 (7)   1:48.29 (7)  

8   102  BOYS  NATRO  Oxley Thompson       54.48 (8)     54.70 (6)   1:49.18 (8)  

9   88   BOYS  PINED  Garrett Saunders     55.70 (11)    58.49 (9)   1:54.19 (9)  

10  98   BOYS  NATRO  Carson Peterson      56.50 (12)    57.73 (8)   1:54.23 (10) 

11  136  BOYS  KELLY  Laird Larson         55.33 (9)   1:06.08 (11)  2:01.41 (11) 

12  112  BOYS  LARAM  Corbin Dommer      1:07.14 (16)  1:08.24 (12)  2:15.38 (12) 

13  138  BOYS  KELLY  Corter McCarthy    1:04.51 (15)  1:13.10 (14)  2:17.61 (13) 

14  142  BOYS  KELLY  Paul Joubran       1:04.43 (14)  1:15.25 (16)  2:19.68 (14) 

15  140  BOYS  KELLY  Parker Roark       1:09.28 (18)  1:13.51 (15)  2:22.79 (15) 

16  126  BOYS  CODY   Stewart Aguilar    1:19.64 (19)  1:19.84 (17)  2:39.48 (16) 

17  106  BOYS  LARAM  Sebastian Del Rio  1:28.36 (20)  1:12.27 (13)  2:40.63 (17) 

18  90   BOYS  PINED  Kaden Chatterton   1:01.48 (13)        DNF                  

19  114  BOYS  LARAM  Sammy Heaney       1:08.40 (17)        DNF                  

20  118  BOYS  JACKS  Kai Lufkin           44.73 (2)         DSQ                  

21  144  BOYS  KELLY  John Kokoski             DNS                                

22  86   BOYS  PINED  Garrett Short            DNF                                

23  108  BOYS  LARAM  Cian Contos              DNF                                

24  110  BOYS  LARAM  Beckett McCoy            DNF                                

25  92   BOYS  PINED  Connor Crocket           DNF                                

26  94   BOYS  PINED  Wyatt Griffin            DNF 
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                      2023 KWHS BRUCE STUDER INVITATIONAL                        

                                     SLALOM                                      

                                     EXTARS                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   819  EXTRA JHHS   Lucas Goewert        48.08 (1)     47.56 (1)   1:35.64 (1)  

2   816  EXTRA JHHS   Parker Patten        49.06 (2)     47.57 (2)   1:36.63 (2)  

3   815  EXTRA JHHS   Jackson Heaton       49.72 (3)     50.58 (3)   1:40.30 (3)  

4   817  EXTRA JHHS   Mason Lynch          51.30 (4)     50.73 (4)   1:42.03 (4)  

5   818  EXTRA JHHS   Ben Bradford         52.73 (5)     52.04 (5)   1:44.77 (5)  

6   809  EXTRA NATRO  Asher Logan        1:00.83 (6)   1:03.68 (6)   2:04.51 (6)  

7   810  EXTRA NATRO  Gage Lummus        1:04.03 (7)   1:07.91 (7)   2:11.94 (7)  

8   820  EXTRA JHHS   Brooks Heard       1:09.15 (8)   1:09.04 (8)   2:18.19 (8)  

9   811  EXTRA NATRO  Eli Williams       1:13.67 (9)   1:13.54 (9)   2:27.21 (9)  

10  814  EXTRA LARAM  Andrew Wiseman     1:19.08 (10)  1:20.23 (10)  2:39.31 (10) 

11  804  EXTRA KELLY  Kayenta Bennett    1:21.75 (13)  1:20.49 (11)  2:42.24 (11) 

12  806  EXTRA NATRO  Pamina Andree      1:22.83 (14)  1:21.24 (12)  2:44.07 (12) 

13  805  EXTRA KELLY  Jacob Studer       1:19.09 (11)  1:43.42 (13)  3:02.51 (13) 

14  812  EXTRA LARAM  Ray Mckinney       1:20.02 (12)                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


